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COMPARISON CHART

_ PREVIOUSLY APPROVED CURRENTLY PROPOSED

GROSS AREA FAR 324,590 435,991
FAR 1,283% 1,338%
BEDS 716 991
UNITS 186 259
PARKING 77 83
BIKE PARKING 115 157
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WHO WE ARE | DEVELOPER OVERVIEW

_{LANDMARK _
$PROPERTIES

= Long Term Holder

= Vertically Integrated Real Estate Company

= Specializes in Acquisition, Development,
Management of Premier Market-Rate
Housing

= Class A Housing
$5.2 Billion of Assets Under Management
= 60+ Properties
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CURRENTLY PROPOSED

Development Summary

Floor :: . [RoorElev.| Residential | Retail l;:::f "'L'.:':: /| circulation "“‘:Lﬁ :::::;; :';:‘: Gross Area stdio | 1/1 | 272 ;:‘g. 3.BR | 4-BR '3'::" 5-BR | 6-BR | Total B::;"'
Target Area] 450 520 850 1025 1050 1250 1215 1540 1735
Level 1 15.50 0.00 5,120 869 4,250 692 955 3,310 14,799 29,995 Level 1
Level 2 10.67 15.50 1,273 426 919 1,291 25,820 29,729 Level 2
Level 3 10.67 2617 20,389 1,181 2,419 1,036 1,059 26,084 Level 3 1 1 2 1 1 4 3 3 16 62
Level 4 9.83 36.83 20,841 2,374 1,036 1,059 25,310 Level 4 1 1 2 1 1 5 4 2 17 65
Level 5 9.83 46.66 20,920 2,361 1,038 1,061 25,380 Level 5 i 1 2 L 1 5 4 2 17 65
Level 6 9.83 56.49 20,920 2,361 1,038 1,061 25,380 Level 6 1 1 2 1 1 5 4 2 17 65
Level 7 9.23 66.32 20,920 2,361 1,038 1,061 25,380 Level 7 1 ' 2 1 1 5 4 2 17 65
Level 8 9.83 76.15 20,920 2,361 1,038 1,061 25,380 Level 8 1 1 2 1 1 5 4 2 17 65
Level 9 9.83 85.98 20,920 2,361 1,038 1,061 25,380 Level 9 1 1 2 1 i 5 4 2 17 65
Level 10 9.83 95,81 20,920 2,361 1,038 1,061 25,380 Level 10 1 1 2 1 1 5 4 2 17 65
Level 11 9.83 105,64 20,920 2,361 1,038 1,061 25,380 Level 11 i L 2 1 1 ) 4 2 17 65
Level 12 9.83 115.47 20,920 2,361 1,038 1,061 25,380 Level 12 1 1 2 A 1 5 4 . 17 B5
Level 13 9.83 12530 20,920 2,361 1,038 1,061 25,380 Level 13 1 1 2 1 1 5 ) 2 i 65
Level 14 9.83 135.13 20,920 2,361 1,038 1,061 25,380 Level 14 1 1 2 1 1 5 4 2 17 65
Level 15 9.83 144.96 20,920 2,361 1,038 1,061 25,380 Level 15 1 1 2 1 1 5 4 2 17 65
Level 16 9.83 154,79 20,920 2,361 1,038 1,061 25,380 Level 16 1 1 2 1 1 5 4 2 17 65
Level 17 1267 164.62 19,411 2,394 1,030 2,531 25,366 Level 17 1 1 1 i 2 5 1 2 2 16 60
Level 18 12.67 177.29 7,372 2,859 1,589 1,084 559 13,463 Level 18 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 24
[Roof** 189.96
|Gross Area | | 319,053 5,120 869 9,563 38,226 18,516 22541 | 40619 | 4sa,507 | [Total units ] 15 | 15 | 30 | 16 | 17 | 75 | 1 | s8 | 32 | 259 |}
|Gross Area FaR* | | 319,053 5,120 869 9,563 38,226 [ 22,541 40,619 435991 | [unit Mix | 6% | 6% | 12 | e% | 7% | 29% | ox | 2o% [ 12% | oo% |
**Max Height = 150" + 30% bonus for sustainability or on-site affordable housing = 195'
Bicycle Parking Vehicle Parking Provided otal Bedroo
Site Area (estimated) 32,592 1 per 2500 sf residential 156 Level 1 29) Total Beds 15 15 60 54 51 300 4 290 192 991
Proposcd Gross FAR Arca 435,991 1 per 10,000 =f non resid. 1] Lewvel 2 54 Total Bathrooms 15 15 &0 32 51 300 3 290 192 958
FAR 1338% [Total Required 157] Total Parking Required of |Bed Mix 15% | 15% | 6.1% | 65% | 51% | 303% | o4% | 203% | 10.4% | 100%
Max FAR (D1) None Total Parking Provided 33] Target Mix 6.9% 1.1% 11.5% 0.0% 2.8% 41.1% 16.8% 0%
UDC Table 5.17-4 Bicycle Parking Provided spaces / bed = 0.08
Open Space Level 1 Bike Room Accessible Parking

Levels 3-17  In-Unit 105} (MINIMUM)  |Requirement (76-100) 4

|Total Provided 157| Standard 3

ACCESSIBLE BIKE RACKS: PROVIDE Van 1

DERO - HOOP RACK Total 3

NON-ACCESSIBLE BIKE RACKS: Total Accessible Parking Required 4

PROVIDE DERQ -
SAVER

[Electric Vehicle Class Standards (UDC 5.19.8-C)
lectric Vehicle able (EV-

or marked |egibly with the following text: Future Electric Vehicle Charging Circuit.

[Electric Vehicle Installed (EV-1):

EV Parking

ULTRA SPACE

: Parking spaces having a capped cable/raceway connecting the parking space
to an installed elscmc panel with a dedicated branch circuitis) to easily install the infrastructure and equipment
neaded for a future electric vehicle charging station. The dedicated branch circuit panel space shall be stenciled

Parking spaces with an operational electric vehicle charging station.

Total Accessible Parking Provided

Level EV-I EV-C Total
Level 01 -] 23 29
Level 02 5 49 54
Tatal 11 72 B3]
Required 10% 0% 100%
Provided 13% 87% 100%

EV-1SPACES INDICATED ON FLOOR PLAM, ALL OTHER
SPACES TO BE EV-C.

AN ACCESSIBLE SPACE AND ONE ADDITIONAL
ACGESSIBLE SPAGE REQUIRED TO BE EV-I.
(ADDITIONAL PARKING TO BE PROVIDED AT ADJACENT
PARKING GARAGE)
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Floor }:::’:t Floor Elev.| Residential Retail Leasing Office| AT:;;;VI Circulation CO:::;::;* :: :::gﬁ GP:::;ZE Gross Area Studio 1/1 2/2 ;lg 3-BR 4-BR 4:;:/ 5-BR 6-BR Total i?::!
Target Area] 460 500 860 1030 1100 1255 1215 1540 1735
Level 1 15.00 0.00 5,566 316 1,598 508 869 3,551 12,029 24,437 Level 1
Level 2 10.67 15.00 193 915 370 23,556 25,034 Level 2
Level 3 10.67 25.67 17,108 1,866 894 539 20,407 Level 3 2 0 1 1 4 3 2 13 51
Level 4 10.67 36.33 16,373 1,866 894 539 19,672 Level 4 2 0 1 1 4 4 1 13 50
Level 5 10.67 47.00 16,373 1,866 894 539 19,672 Level 5 2 0 1 1 4 4 i 13 50
Level 6 10.67 57.67 16,373 1,866 894 539 19,672 Level 6 2 0 1 1 4 4 1 13 50
Level 7 10.67 68.33 16,373 1,866 894 539 19,672 Level 7 2 0 1 il 4 4 1 13 50
Level 8 10.67 79.00 16,373 1,866 894 539 19,672 Level 8 2 0 1 1 4 4 1 13 50
Level 9 10.67 89.67 16,373 1,866 894 5L 19,672 Level 9 2 0 1 1 4 4 il 13 50
Level 10 10.67 100.33 16,373 1,866 894 539 19,672 Level 10 2 0 1 1 4 4 1 13 50
Level 11 10.67 111.00 16,373 1,866 894 539 19,672 Level 11 2 0 il il 4 4 il 13 50
Level 12 10.67 121.67 16,373 1,866 894 539 19,672 Level 12 2 0 1 1 4 4 1 13 50
Level 13 10.67 132.33 16,373 1,866 894 539 19,672 Level 13 2 0 1 il 4 4 1 13 50
Level 14 10.67 143.00 16,373 1,866 894 539 19,672 Level 14 2 0 1 1 4 4 1 13 50
Level 15 10.67 153.67 16,373 1,866 894 539 19,672 Level 15 2 0 1 il 4 4 1 13 50
Level 16 12.67 164.33 15,201 1,845 894 1,732 19,672 Level 16 3 0 1 1 3 1 3 1 13 46
Level 17 17.00 177.00 5,842 4,635 1,297 919 1,502 14,195 Level 17 1 il il 1 a4 19
Roof** 194.00
|Gross Area [ | 234,627 5,566 316 6,233 28,101 15,219 14,162 | 35585 | 339,809 | |Total Units | 20 | o [ 14 | 15 [ o [ s6 | 1 | 55 [ 16 | 186 |
|Gross Area FAR* | | 234,627 5,566 316 6,233 28,101 0 14,162 | 35585 [ 324590 | [unit mix | 16% | 0% | 8% [ 8% [ 0% [ 30% | 1% [ 30% [ 9% [ 100% |
**Max Height = 150' + 30% bonus for sustainability or on-site affordable housing = 195'
Site Area (estimated) 25,298 1 per 2500 sf residential 113 Level 1 26 Total Beds 29 0 28 60 0 224 4 275 96 716
Proposed Gross FAR Area 324,590 1 per 10,000 sf non-resid. 1] Level 2 51 Total Bathrooms 29 0 28 30 0 224 3 275 96 685
FAR 1283% Total Required 114 Total Parking Provided 77 |Bed Mix 4.1% 0.0% 3.9% 8.4% 0.0% 31.3% 0.6% 38.4% | 13.4% | 100%
0.11 spaces / bedroom Target Mix 6.9% 1.1% 11.5% 0.0% 2.8% 41.1% 0.0% 19.6% 16.8%  100%
Level 1 Bike Room 50
Levels 3-17  In-Unit 65| (MINIMUM)
Total Provided 115

?LANDMARK_ ANN ARBOR GALLERIA DEVELOPMENT SUMMARY
¢PROPERTIES | 1208 SOUTH UNIVERSITY AVE F vV \
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PREVIOUSLY APPROVED PUBLIC PROCESS | MEETINGS

NEIGHBORHOOD / CITIZEN
PARTICIPATION MEETINGS
-November 7, 2023
-December 5, 2023

-May 15, 2024

%o
AN

DESIGN REVIEW BOARD
-December 12, 2023

CITY PLANNING COMMISSION
-August 20, 2024




PREVIOUSLY APPROVED SUSTAINABLE STRATEGIES | FEATURES + INITIATIVES

= |deally situated with exceptional walkability, offering
easy, pedestrian-friendly access to the university

campus O

= Access to local transit

= Designed to meet LEED Gold Certified equivalent

Rooftop solar array -@-
A T}
o AN W
All electric building Al B W

= Stormwater detention with permeable storage tank

= Contribution to City Parks




PREVIOUSLY APPROVED SUSTAINABLE STRATEGIES | FEATURES + INITIATIVES

= 50 bike parking spaces are provided in the bike
room, directly accessible from University Ave

®
= An additional 65 bike spaces are located within the
units for a total of 115 bike parking spaces O O
= Under building parking

= Eight (8) electric vehicle charging stations with 69
future-proof spaces

=N

= Green construction materials

= Energy-efficient Energy Star appliances
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